ASHRAE lowa Chapter Meeting February 22, 2017 Meeting Location: Exile Brewing

1514 Walnut St, Des Moines, [A 50309

#|Pg" | Name E-MAIL SIGNATURE MEMBER | GUEST| PE | STUDENT
1] $0 | Barrett Justin jbarrett@harthammer.com x )(
2| $0 | Blake Dan dblake@dptmechanical.com \'e
3| $0 | Boothe Wesley whoothe@modemcontrolservices.com
4] $0 | Bors Joseph Joeb@bellbrothers.com
5! $0 | Cartwright Kit kit.cartwright@systemworksllc.com >/
8| $0 | Conrad Tim tconrad@mechsales.com N
7{ $0 Cook Mark mark.cook@siemens.com ‘
8| 30 | Dewey Lary larryd@bellbrothers.com
9| 0 | Egan Chris chris.egan@captiveaire.com -
10| $0 | Elbert Holly helbert@bbsae.com 1 /&4 X X
11] $0 | Engelhardt Ron raengelhardi@trane.com A > }(
12| $0 | Ernzen Peter ernzenpj@kjww.com FRM.\,_,
13 $0 | GERBER TED tgerber@dptmechanical.com /%2, X
141 $0 | Gudenkauf Adam adam.gudenkauf@waldinger.com
15| $0 | Gumm Matt mati@setpointmech.com W )(
16 $0 | Gustafson Chuck cgustafson@milltachhvac.com '
17| $0 | Gustafson Michael gustafsonm@thebakergroup.com %f{]%(, _ _/ \/
18| $0 Hampton Dan dan.hampton@waldinger.com . }Q/ h
191 $0 Jasper Scott sjasper@iastate.edu v/
20( %0 | Jesson Matthew mattj@hvactab.com % ¥ 4 /
Topic: Space Pressurization 1of4

Duration: 1-Hour




ASHRAE lowa Chapter Meeting

February 22, 2017

Meeting Location: Exile Brewing

1514 Walnut St, Des Moines, IA 50309
#1P0F ] name E-MAIL SIGNATURE MEMBER | GUEST| PE | STUDENT
21| $0 Kems Jason jason.kems@harthammer.com f' v J/
22| %0 Kem Joe kernj@thebakergroup.com s -
23| $15 | Klaassen Curtis curtkxr@msn.com Z/"" b
24| $15 [ Kooker Greg gkooker@gmail.com ‘)‘/
25| %0 Meredith J. Kevin kmeredith@shive-hattery.com X A‘
26§ $15 | Mielk Cory cory.mielk@ruppams.com N~
27| %0 Miller Luke Lukem@ajallen.com S(
28 $0 Morris Robert rmotris@airconmechanical.com r/“\ />\ )(
20| %0 Olinger Eric olingere@thebakergroup.com :ﬂ\‘"“( Ty )’\ \L
301 $0 Osborn Ben ben.osborn@captiveaire.com )
31| 15 | Petersen Kyle kyle.petersen@waldinger.com .
32| $0 | Petersen Kyle kyle.petersen@waldinger.com =¢_’ % f;&;“jﬁ___
33| $0 | petersen mike mpetersen@shive-hattery.com 7/4% %w-‘ >C
34| %0 petersen mike mpetersen@shive-hattery.com
35| 30 | Poetting David david.m.poetting@jci.com ﬁvf’%ﬂ ﬂ@;\ X
36| $0 | Puls Adam apuls@shive-hattery.com )% «
37| %0 Raymer Chad craymer@mechsales.com
38| $0 | Reed KC kreed@modus-eng.com -ﬁ[ i W ')(
39 %0 Refsland Chris hvacsalesinc@gmail.com ﬂ/ H P\
40| $0 | Sanders Vince vince.sanders@harthammer.com
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# D;JE NAME E-MAIL SIGNATURE MEMBER | GUEST| PE | STUDENT
41} $0 | Shanks Stormy sshanks@kclengineering.com Xl )(
421 $0 | SniderLucht Barbara bsnideducht@shive-hattery.com ;‘Z_f(‘/‘\/ y
43[ $0 | Steffens Brian bsteffens@shive-hattery.com " —— X
44 $0 | Sullivan Doug dsullivan@shive-hattery.com NC }Q
45| $0 | swanson ncah necah.k.swanson@gmail.com X ><
46| 30 | Swenka Matthew matts@TWgi.com N B
47| $0 | Tullio Matt mitullio@strohcorp.com EX
48] %0 | Turner Heidi hturner@modus-eng.com X
49| $15 | VandeVenter Brian Briavandeventer@ristandassociates.com
50 ]305/(3"\;!0\1 Dty o’mf-ﬁy@ iaState..edu @W_ X
o | Wial ot M weecow \VIYME LA~ [ X X
52 (s| Young b (vbg%_@_lriJuq?aewwm ) >< X
» = t -] = —B{&L% .
54
55
56
57
58
59

60!

Topic: Space Pressurization

3of4

Duration: 1-Hour




